O 00 N O 1 A W N -

[EY
o

Ergebnisliste 2024/2025 - Kreisklasse Luftpistole

Mannschaftswertung

Verein
SV Schweicheln |
SV Hfd.-Radewig |
SV Lenzinghausen |

Einzelwertung

Schiitze Verein

Myles Kollmeier (SV Schweicheln)
Kai Merkel (SV Schweicheln)
Jennifer Ix (SV Schweicheln)
Markus Kepper (SV Lenzinghausen)
Thomas Mader (SV Hfd.-Radewig)
Ralf-Thilo Bohrer (SV Lenzinghausen)
Klaus Mader (SV Hfd.-Radewig)
Ulrich Mller (SV Hfd.-Radewig)
Ralf Niewohner (SV Lenzinghausen)

Frank Mushak (SV Lenzinghausen)

1106,1
1011
978,7

376,8
375,3
354
352,6
347,3
336
334
329,7
290,1
238,5

GESAMT
1106,1
1011
978,7

GESAMT
376,8
375,3

354
352,6
347,3

336

334
329,7
290,1
238,5



