Ergebnisliste 2024/2025 - Kreisklasse Luftpistole

Mannschaftswertung

	Verein		1	GESAMT
1	SV Schweicheln I		1106,1	1106,1
2	SV HfdRadewig I		1011	1011
3	SV Lenzinghausen I		978,7	978,7
	Einzelwertung			
	Schütze	Verein	1	GESAMT
1	Myles Kollmeier	(SV Schweicheln)	376,8	376,8
2	Kai Merkel	(SV Schweicheln)	375,3	375,3
3	Jennifer Ix	(SV Schweicheln)	354	354
4	Markus Kepper	(SV Lenzinghausen)	352,6	352,6
5	Thomas Mader	(SV HfdRadewig)	347,3	347,3
6	Ralf-Thilo Bohrer	(SV Lenzinghausen)	336	336
7	Klaus Mader	(SV HfdRadewig)	334	334
8	Ulrich Müller	(SV HfdRadewig)	329,7	329,7
9	Ralf Niewöhner	(SV Lenzinghausen)	290,1	290,1
10	Frank Mushak	(SV Lenzinghausen)	238,5	238,5